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Surface (en m²) 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
Périmètre carré (m) 17,89 25,30 30,98 35,78 40,00 43,82 47,33 50,60 53,67
Périmètre rond (m) 15,85 22,42 27,46 31,71 35,45 38,83 41,94 44,84 47,56
Différence (%) 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38 11,38

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
0,00

10,00

20,00

30,00

40,00

50,00

60,00

Périmètre carré (m)

Périmètre rond (m)

Différence (%)

Surface (en m²)


	Feuille1

